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SCHEDULE OF FEES  

            Effective from 1st April 2025 
 

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL          Cost 

For the exclusive right of burial in an adult double earthen grave for a period of 85 yrs                    
 

       £383 

For the exclusive right of burial of cremated remains in a double ashes plot for a period of                    
85 yrs   

      £214  
 

For the exclusive right of burial in a child (under the age of 18 years) single earthen grave   
for a period of 85 yrs  

      £214  
 

INTERMENT  

For the interment of a stillborn child or a child whose age at the time of death was under 18 
years of age                       

No 
charge 

 
For the interment of any other person 

   
 £392 

 

For the interment of cremated remains at double depth into earthen grave plot 
  

   £204 
For the interment of cremated remains into ashes plot  
For the interment of two cremated remains into one ashes plot   
                    
Grave Digging Charge – cremated remains                                                                                                             

   £116 
£232 

 
£59 

 
Scattering of cremated remains in the “Garden of Remembrance” 
Plaque in the “Garden of Remembrance” 

  
  £50 

   £102 
 

MEMORIALS     For the right to erect on a grave of which the Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted 
        (subject to approval regarding design, colour, material) 

 

Headstone not exceeding 3’ in height 
 

   £148 

Additional inscription to a memorial headstone                                                                  
Permit must be applied for and ‘Application to erect a memorial’ form must be completed for a permit to 
be issued for removal 
 

£34 

Kerb set for cremated remains in ashes section (incl vase and first inscription) [Headstones 
are not permitted in this area] 
 

   £271 

Each additional inscription to kerb set        £95 

OTHER FEES 
 

 

Memorial tree subject to location availability incl plaque   £204 

Memorial rose subject to location availability incl plaque £142 

Transfer of the Right of Burial   £60 

Reserved plaque on water fountain within Garden of Remembrance (* fee revised 07/11/2024) £32 

Administration Fee 
 

  £34  

Total burial charge 18 yrs.+ incl Exclusive Right of Burial   
 (£383 + £392)        

  
 £775 

Total charge for cremated remains interment into ashes section incl Exclusive Right of 
Burial    (£214 +  £116 + £271 + £59)                                                                                       

 
  £660 

 


